CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET
DIVISION OF PERSONNEL
B.S.A.

: ), Ny »j’”y v
DATE ?uw‘ /)J{é/?

Full Name WMARTIN _PoYLE
: (No initials if you can possibly get full name}

Address /LP ArAloN RoAD

City HEW LETT State /V\/,

hge 3l (This is important and should be e}m:l;) Bam &2
Approximate age (To be used ONLY when exact; %ggzmz &
Religion

Occupation

Education

Weight Color W/

Color of hair . Colc>i‘*c of eyesg#iy, A;ﬁ”ﬁ i

Outstanding characteristics or intere"égﬁ% kil

Married or single

,g,ﬂpmber, ages, and names, if possible)

Wife's name

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS: wk [N
Unit # City Date Reg'd. Date resigned
Special recogniticp *gw

TTaa. i 3 T
<Rty s:m.
SR

1’352"3?‘11@ for following reasons:

Scout Exe cutive i
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November 17, 1978

Mr. Ralph Darian
Scout Executive

Greater New York Councils, Number 640

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL
SUBJECT: Martin Boyle
Dear Ralph:

You reéently sent us the Scouter
Cubmaster. From the information

We are again refuéing the registgﬁ}ioﬁ of M. ﬁgyle. You may recall our letters
1976 wheriwg refused his registration.

of May 1h, 1976 and November 26,

Please submit another application with th

Mr. Boyle as Cubmaster. We, wild

National Office—Boy Scouts of Amértta

North Brunswick, New Jersey 08902
Telephone: 201 249-6000

TWX 710-480-6262

app}icatién for,

At i
Sttt

:igﬁ%in Boyle to serve as

youprowided,, % is certain that this is the
Same man as one we have on our Confidgntial Fi¥e,™

3 i
Bt ui

"

s

proper fee, for the repiacement of
contiyme. to hold the unit pending until we y

.-

receive the new registrati@ﬁ?ﬁﬁPiea§§&§$tach the enclosed referral slip with the
new application so thatﬁﬁtméﬁmes

A
(i S
% i

Paul I. Erpst,. Director
Registratism: & Subsciiphion Servi

XXX ES et

w13

it from,
I

tq, S4r attention.

T
[

ce

/-
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ar pending file without further delay.

) A
iy

I A A
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CoprY

«g.‘..n
:
i
%

NATIONAL

Oy

RADRS
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OR COUNCIL USE
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NATIONAL COPY
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NATIONAL COPY

R
BRH.
Ky, 3 K
THIS 1S280. CERTIFY THAT

»““BWARTIN BOYLE

IS REGISTERED WITH THE !
SCOUTS OF AMERICA

COMMITTEE MEMBER

PACK 184
BROOKLYN NY

TO THE LAST DAY OF
T 642-24 ~JAN.  1977.

THIS CEATIFICATE IS NOT TRANSFERABLE AND IS t
YOIpR AFTER EXPIRATION RATE. IT MUST BE sHowNn
LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR WHEN PURCHASING UNIFORM. :

28-4058 CHIEF SCOUT EXECUTIVE

TSBSAD09295
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/62600VYSdSL

JOP MEETING PLACE AND¥ (& - o % LIFE INFGRW\TIDN
HOLY APOSTLES CHURCH : PAID SUBSCRIPTIONS

PAID BL SUBSCRIPTIONS
TOTAL REGISTRATION §

"SPECTAL TROOP FOR
RETARDED___ HANDICAPPED

) MONTHS COMPLE
JGP_ON BASIC Bl

THIS 1S TO CERTIFY VTHAT
MARTEN BOYLE

BOre pss ae ov sESUTOTWiknica

TROOP - 493

(11

BROOKLYN -NY

INSTITUTIGNAL REP. -

O THE LAST DAY OF

"&42-24 SEPT« 1973

&’ THIS. CERTIFICATE IS NOT TRANSFERABLE AND 15

| oy

VOID APTER EXPIRATION DATE, IT MUST BE SHOWN
LOGAL DISTRIBUTOR WHEN PURGHASING UNIFORM,

. .
b NO, 28-408

~MmeRTN BoyLe o 1Y WwEBSTER

< 'FIRST READ INSTRUCTIONS ON BACK OF UNIT COPY T g

_ DYKES_I_010410
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Seout Exeeutive

‘Brooklyn Cmmc:.l, No, 64.2"

ae If: i spp%;;,;g raise any questions
it ind 9&%& to hm»that registration in the
; ‘ ilege ﬁﬂ d: nat a right tha’r, the-

Pa.ul Is I*Zk'nst, Suparvisor
Regis 1 ration amd Mmbership
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THIS IS 'TO CERTIFY ‘THAT

MARTIN BQYEE

IS RE!

STERED wrru ‘I‘HE 4
BOY 'S$COUM ‘&F A

NATIONAL COPY

[ CoUNCIL No.
| e
'Tc THE LAST Bhv OF A 10/7
RETURN PROMPTLY TO P agleg il \Date /7/71

Regnstra’non and Memborshlp
Boy Scouts of America ]
(MARKED PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIA 32

3 )
QT TRANSFERABLE AND IS !

v@b AFTER zxm:iﬁg:lcn ‘DATE. IT MUST BE SHOWN
1

7
COUT EXECU

AN e
PRESID|

No. ze. 4015(

CHI

SCOUTER:

Applying for regis?ratiqgkgﬁ‘»_.

ywl €

{On your Transmittal No.

)

£ Race_‘&)” '.f <

Scout Executive

—PLEASE ANSWER FULLY ALL QUESTIONS ON THIS FORM—

FORM 28-906

Plaintiff's Exhibit 828
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:lauzel F‘j» ~

How long red brown
brown &
Hair / blond Eyes
black green
gray black
Al gray —
How loﬁg 5. Exactage a')ﬁ } .
nghassf:hm“l graduaf&_ Where 4 Helght__‘,)’__'___[l___
ot Where
Year

WenghtLLZ!?/

smsTt |
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:Hr. James E. Corey, Jr.

Registratmn and Fulfillment Sarvice
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) BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

&)  New Brunswick - New Jersey 08903 » 201 249-6000

INTRA-ORGAN{ZATION COMMUNICATION

3%

June 23, 1968 {*;

Mr. James E. Gorey, Jr.
Scout Executive
Hudson-Delaware Council, No. 392

Dear Jinm:

Thank you for your letter dated May; Q2 and the*;ma%erlal you forwarded
concerning Martin Boyle. We have plaged this @T@rm&tmn in our files.
Enclosed is a confidential recoid;sheet whleh we would appreciate your
completing and returning to us g foon g posEible. This additional in-
formation will enable us to idenfi#fy thisiindividual should he ever
attempt to register in the S»gputmg pragram.

oward Boyd, Director

Registration and Fulfillment Service
elr
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YOU CAN ""WILL' A GREATER BOY SCOUT PROGRAM

&

Fl s
HA
g i o

302 S N

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERF&“&

15 KING STREET TEL.; Diamono 3-4710 MIDDLETOYQ'{ P N(s Y. 10940

Mr. Howard P. Boyd
Hoy Scouts of America
New Brunswick, New Jersey

Dear Howard:

i Ease xxx

As suggested by Regieon Two, I'm passﬁqg"alung«@ne information
I have concerning an incident that nccurmaé in oui &ava-Len Dlstrlct
(Sullivan Cuunty). R

wkxx

Scouters in the area have 1ndrnatsd thaﬁyMartln Boyle comes
into the area frequently to help UnitE on wgeRe-end campguts. They
claim he had been introduced tmmthem by same%ﬁcouter. This is guite

vague and the answer prohably

I asked Ray Wiegand, our Eﬁécutlve"m%alnee to get a statement
from the mother which is encigged. &ﬁnaddltlon to the infarmation in
the letter, you should knoﬂ that the%imcident was reported to the State
Police by the boys. e havéfcheckeBuwith the Police and they have the
incident on record. Boyle had cglled back twice to see what had trans-
pired as far as the 5%ﬁﬁ&xﬂollcaamere concerned. He had claimed he was a
Scoutmaster in his homs area b&§ “fn a later call to the Police admitted

he was not reglstefgﬂx*'l hag¥mlTeady asked Region 2 to check this prior
to his call back ] 0 e barga ags

,

There is and%ﬁbr 1ngiﬁéﬁt that was apparently attempted, but that
mother didn't want to caﬁaa any problem as she said nothing had heen
actually dnneﬁ,=*

We have nntlﬁgan“ﬁur Scouters to use only their own know Unit

people amtt321r Bv@?nlghts. Boyle's pame was not used at the time as
Ho- hveatlgafe the incident more thuroughly.

ORANGE. AREA UNITED FUND
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Mr. Howard Boyd Fage 2

The State Police told Mrs. - that she would have to swegf ot
a warrant against Boyle if she wanted to prosecute. She declingd™to do
so. A neighbor had originally got her guite excited, but Ray'%Biwisit
and the police got things on an even keel. Prompt action by Ray«#liegand
was of much help. The incident is closed as far as we areg@gnéerned.

el
KE'

Regards.

Sincerely,

JEC:vem
coc: William Oazkes
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A

s riCA
rifL

w53 alt ‘b6

Mr. James E, Corey
Hudson Delawere Council, B.S5.A.
Middletown, N. Y. 10940

Dear Jim:

This will confirm our discussion on the &gﬁephone aoncerning
the problem of Martin Boyle, given address 1§ Av¥alon E&aﬂdfﬁ* Rewlett,
Long Island, N. Y. I am sending a copy of<4f 8 lettgd 56’ the Tong
Island councils so they are aware of the $itustion, . >Taf my checking
here is what I found: ' N

1. He is NOT a registered Scou’%er in eﬁ:"hﬁr the
Suffolk County or the J}Jassau Count;v"%:gﬁmcn.ls.

2. He does reside at thexg:éﬁress %_Sx
an unlisted teleph,cope m’imber. e

and the events, partje rly wha:tgaﬁ:e boys brother heard. This is
sufficient to plzamcex):;simx én ouy Qmi‘:.dential file.

~your handling this situation.

Sincerely yours,

WILLIAM R. OAKES
DEPUTY REGIONAL EXECUTIVE
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